
Pct # Polling Location DEM REP NPA MINOR TOTAL

101 BUNNELL CITY HALL 715 1,462 517 116 2,810

102 ST JOHNS PARK COMMUNITY CENTER 380 1,813 552 100 2,845

103 KORONA FIRE STATION 734 2,338 770 116 3,958

201 FLAGLER BEACH CITY COMMISSION CHAMBER ROOM 826 2,393 849 156 4,224

202 FLAGLER BEACH UNITED METHODIST CHURCH 445 1,016 424 73 1,958

401 FLAGLER COMMUNITY EDUCATION 1,020 3,506 1,218 193 5,937

501 FLAGLER COUNTY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS 2,209 4,515 2,062 454 9,240

502 FLAGLER TECHNICAL COLLEGE 1,032 2,025 885 145 4,087

503 RYMFIRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1,054 1,581 868 178 3,681

504 AFRICAN AMERICAN CULTURAL SOCIETY 1,090 1,567 803 154 3,614

505 PALM COAST BIBLE CHURCH 1,427 2,579 1,178 200 5,384

506 WADSWORTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2,518 3,859 1,988 413 8,778

507 FLAGLER COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY 1,263 1,993 977 162 4,395

508 SHEPHERD OF THE COAST LUTHERAN CHURCH 1,216 2,051 884 179 4,330

509 PARKVIEW BAPTIST CHURCH 1,433 2,546 1,208 228 5,415

510 BELLE TERRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1,154 2,598 988 262 5,002

511 VFW POST #8696 1,094 2,601 1,015 159 4,869

512 MATANZAS HIGH SCHOOL 941 2,158 866 159 4,124

513 PALM COAST COMMUNITY CENTER 1,195 2,954 1,132 198 5,479

514 GRAND HAVEN VILLAGE CENTER 575 1,579 599 81 2,834

515 OLD KINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 648 1,931 662 110 3,351
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